Product Benefits & Features

Lock in nature's goodness, with ColdSense

Automated temperature control with ColdSense. Every time the fridge door is
opened and closed; cold sensors react to bring the internal temperature back
to normal. Protecting your favourite foods from shock temperature changes,
while locking in nature's most subtle flavours.

LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently

Efficient Fridge Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the
work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling
circuits that minimize frost build up.

Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the
temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Fridge Freezer also
gives you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.
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Adaptive temperature, for total food protection

Ultimate temperature control with ColdSense. Cold sensors monitor
temperature in the fridge and in the room, reacting immediately to adjust to the
precise temperature. 40% faster cool down and less temperature fluctuation
for your food. Produce is kept at its peak, crisp, fruity, full of aroma.

* 1580 mm built-in height

* LowFrost

* Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

« Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
* Moveable feature door

* Fruit and vegetable drawers: None

* Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Foil on Plastic

* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
 Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

+ Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

* Fast freeze function

* Audible and visible warning signal for open door

* "longfresh" zero drawer: No

« Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper

» 3 Accessory
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

925513 024
7332543737253
296950
F
273
233
161
72
C
36
4.5
14.5
SN-N-ST-T
1572
548
549
1580
560
550
White
140
230-240
50
2.4

in. 200 em? |

£ Zmin 545,
< min 560,

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRF210DE00003

)

676-724

— AMu 4
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54

52.5

1640
590
600
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