

## SCB616F3LS



## Adaptive temperature, for total food protection

Ultimate temperature control with ColdSense. Cold sensors monitor temperature in the fridge and in the room, reacting immediately to adjust to the precise temperature. 40% faster cool down and less temperature fluctuation for your food. Produce is kept at its peak, crisp, fruity, full of aroma.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**

#### Lock in nature's goodness, with ColdSense

Automated temperature control with ColdSense. Every time the fridge door is opened and closed; cold sensors react to bring the internal temperature back to normal. Protecting your favourite foods from shock temperature changes, while locking in nature's most subtle flavours.

#### LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently

Efficient Fridge Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling circuits that minimize frost build up.

- 1580 mm built-in height
- LowFrost
- · Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- · Fan air circulation for even temperature throughout the fridge
- Moveable feature door
- Fruit and vegetable drawers: None
- Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Foil on Plastic
- Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
- Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in freezer compartment
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Fast freeze function
- · Audible and visible warning signal for open door
- "longfresh" zero drawer: No
- Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
- 3 Accessory

### Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Fridge Freezer also gives you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.



# SCB616F3LS

Product Number Code	925 513 024	We
EAN	7332543737253	with
EPRELRegCodeE20	296950	We no
ELNE20	F	Pa
YearEConsELE20	273	Pa
TotVolE20	233	Pa
TotVolUnFrE20	161	We
VN4SE20	72	Ca
NoiseCE20	С	We
NoiseIECE20	36	We
FrCap1dgtE20	4.5	We
RisTE20	14.5	We
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T	We (EF
Height total	1572	We
Width mm	548	We
Depth mm	549	We
Built in height mm	1580	Co
Built in width mm	560	
Built in depth mm	550	
Main colour	White	
Connected load (W)	140	
Voltage	230-240	
Frequency	50	
Cord length external	2.4	

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	54
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	52.5
Package heigth	1640
Package width	590
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	0
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	315
Weight package PP	0
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1125
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

